Driver: Bryant

Dry

46

25

184

97

81

25

157

637

147

318

216

76

62

88

36

133

67

318

80

47

42

64

96

Frozen

160

53

570

302

515

237

487

1596

375

936

918

210

282

443

164

473

191

879

112

316

174

160

356

Catalog 12 Route 6

Trialer: 200

Truck #462665

Rep

Autumn Banks

Amanda Frandsen

Diane Conover

Gretchen Dailey

Chad Sutej

Charlie Sutej

Darla Owens

Jacy Stolem

April Pearson

Mecaila Paulson

JennaJones

Breanne Budd

Samantha Berntson

Andrea Miller

Melissa Hannum

June Decker

Shanae Momberg

Yvette Lien

Nicole Keller

Lynn Stanton

Rachel Yerbich

Anna Kueker

Terah Lynn

Last 4 of Phone: 1386

Phone

208-221-5691

208-705-7784

406-660-0340

406-691-0863

406-788-7134

406-750-1579

406-262-4164

406-399-0686

406-301-3130

406-650-7269

4067837513TxtOnly

406-765-7764

701-570-2328

406-765-7920

406-300-2861

406-480-0144

406-480-4972

406-914-3373

406-939-2988

406-557-2885

406-974-3315

406-939-1665

406-941-2763

City

Bancroft

Lava Hot Springs

Dillon

Deer Lodge

Avon

Great Falls

Havre

Malta

Glasgow

Wolf Point

Scobey

Plentywood

Medicine Lake

Froid

Bainville

Sidney

Savage

Lambert

Richey

Jordan

Circle

Glendive

Glendive

All times are MST

State Stop Time

ID

ID

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Monday December 8
2:30PM

3:15PM

7:50 PM

9:15PM

Tuesday December 9
7:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:15PM

2:00 PM

30 Min Break

3:45PM

5:15PM

6:30 PM

7:20 PM

7:50 PM

8:25PM

9:05PM

Wednesday December 10
8:00 AM

8:45AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
12:15AM
1:30 PM

30 Min Break

3:15PM

3:35PM



81

247

163

88

57

32

75

40

41

94

101

235

61

115

88

62

163

4794

390

916

396

212

236

104

397

111

273

278

212

594

157

211

377

97

343

458

15671

Cherry Harrington

Irene Hendricks

Tasha Losing

Nicole Buerkle

Michele Trimble

Carolyn Anderson

Adair Rademacher

Vicki Heron

Rhonda Henderson

Tammie Starkjohann

Robin Kananen

Vivian Ross

Heather Farr

Tammy Zier

Sandra Crawford

Jessica Countryman

Angie Egeler

Lenda Webb

20465

406-796-2575

406-775-6281

406-951-2151

406-853-3170

406-853-2917

406-351-3303

406-947-5141

406-413-1466

406-861-2822

406-690-4589

406-366-3082

406-350-2429

406-350-1327

406-868-5534

406-930-2458

406-930-0563

406-539-3000

406-949-0930

Wibaux

Ekalaka

Baker

Plevna

Miles City

Forsyth

Musselshell

Roundup

Roundup

Winnett

Roy

Lewistown

Lewistown

Stanford

Big Timber

Big Timber

White Sulphur Springs

Toston

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

4:20 PM

6:15PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:45PM

Thursday December 11

08:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
01:15PM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
30 Min Break
05:30 PM
05:45PM
07:30 PM

Friday December 12
08:00 AM



